2015
Single Cell Collection
Tissue microdissection
Transformant Selection
Clonal Expansion
NGS and -Omics applications
Get a Hold of Your Cell
UnipicKTM

internal diameter that ranges between 10 to 100µm
 to maximize cellular resolution and capture control.
1
2
3
4
5
Technical Speci�cations
UnipicK  /KuiqpicK   Cell and Tissue Acquisition Systems TM TM
System Performance  Ordering Information
twitter.com/CellNDX
i.youku.com/NDXInc
KuiqpicK 1.1 with TCM400 1 NDX-SYST-K101
KuiqpicK 1.2 with CKX41 1 NDX-SYST-K102
UnipicK with CKX41 1 NDX-SYST-U100
UnipicK Universal System 1 NDX-SYST-U101
DCUs (ID=20 µm; 6 units/box) * 1 NDX-DCU-20
DCUs (ID=30 µm; 6 units/box) * 1 NDX-DCU-30
DCUs (ID=50 µm; 6 units/box) * 1 NDX-DCU-50
DCUs (ID=70 µm; 6 units/box) * 1 NDX-DCU-70
Description Units Catalog Number
Vacuum duration (Ts), seconds 0.1 to 1.0 s
Vacuum strength, -mm Hg 111.8 to 558.8 Hg
Available DCU IDs, µm From 10 to100 µm